C = S.159.0111 P = S.001.1176

ILLINOIS
COUNTY OF COOK (A)
LOAN.NO (381)949878 (88 (00) 0 9 9 8 8)
POOL.NO 166492CD WHE IS RELOTED MAIL TO:

DOCK
1 S. LIMESTENE ST. SUITE 350
SPHINGHELD, OH 45502

97147827 ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, <u>ŞTAN</u>	IDARD FEDERAL SAVINGS AS	SOCIATION IN RECE	IVERSHIP WITH THE	
RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION.				
located at 100 COLONY S	QUARE, BOX 68, ATLANT	A. GA 30361		
hereby grants, assigns,	and transfers tor	AST NATIONWIDE M	ORTGAGE CORPORAT	ON, A
DELAWARE CORPORATION				
located at 5280 CORPORA	<u>TE DRIVE, FREDERICK, M</u>	ID 21701		nah carbain
all the rights, title mortgage dated	e and interest of JUNE 18, 1986	undersigne	d in and to the	
moregage dated	JUINE 16, 1989	, executed	MANY A. BLOCK	H. A SPINSIEH
				350
to WESTAMERICA MORTGAG	E COMPANY, A COLORA	DO CORPORAT	ION	17 20
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	an pr
and recorded in liber/ca			s)/drawer	X Lyby
document/instrument no. on JUNE 25, 1986 pir	1 number 13-32-416-0	microfili		
in the plat of COOM			described her	einafter ás
follows:		,		
LOT 6 IN BLOCK 2 IN KEENEY'S THIRD KEENEY'S NORTH AVENUE SUBDIVSIO	IN SELCTS 2. 3. AND 4 IN CO	UNTY CLERK'S DIVI	SION OF THE	
SOUTHEAST 1:4 OF SECTION 32, TOWN IEXCEPT SUCH PARTS OF PECK'S ADD				
DIVISION LYING SOUTH OF THE CENT COUNTY, ILLINOIS. PIN #: 13-32-416-4	ER LINE OF MABANSIA AVENU			```
Property Address: 1640	NORTH PAFKSIDE, CHI	CAGO. IL 60639		
Together with the note of	or notes therein de	escribed or	referred to, t	he money
due and to becme due the				
accrue under said Mortga			PT-01 REJORDING	\$23.50 0500 - 11500
See Attachment for Recli	tals.		0014 FRAN 1244 837 7656 まっぱん ** …ツ	
	\mathcal{C}	A	COOK LOUNTY RECORD	
Dated <u>DECEMBER 18, 1995</u>	, but effect	tive MARCHU	P. 11995 ENAL 1	
		1111 11 12 12		
TRANSFEREE OF STANDA	DERAL SAVINGS ASSOCIATION IN I ARD FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK IN I E/k/a STANDARD STANDARD SAVINGS BY	R <mark>eceivership</mark> ath th Federal Spyt	ME RESOLUTION TRUST CONGS AND LOAN A	DRPORATION, SSOCIATION
			97148	~
STATE OF OHIO)			•
COUNTY OF CLARK)			
On this <u>OECEMBER 18, 199</u> Public in said State, p	ersonally appeared	SHARON SMI	the undersign	
known to be (or proved person whose name is corporation acting as althe same as the act of i	subscribed as A n Attorney-in-Fact	ttorney-in-F and acknowl	act for the edged that he/	to be the above named she executed ntained.
W. Lea / Mat	*	19 19 Barre	PREPAREL	BY:
DEBRA L. GROTH (COMMISSION Notary public	ON EXP. 02 05 98)	Contract of the contract of th	Manafol E.	Mehay
				U
(OAS.IL.POA.1985)	.0	TE OF	RONALD E. MEH 7470 NEW TECH FREDERICK, MO	IARG NOLOGY WAY
0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1	·		AND A DEMANDED AND	
C = 5.159.0111 P = 5.001.1176	J = 661SFSA-2.S.	01176		

UNOFFICIAL COPY

RECITALS

WHEREAS, Standard Savings and Loan Association of Gaithersburg ("SS&LA") was founded as a Maryland-chartered mutual savings and loan association in 1966; and

WHEREAS, in 1975, SS&LA obtained a federal charter as a capital stock association under the name Standard Federal Savings and Loan Association ("SFS&LA"); and

WHEREAS, SFS&LA converted to a federal stock savings bank and changed its name to Standard Federal Savings Bank ("SFSB") in 1987; and

WEIREAS, on October 21, 1992, the Office of Thrift Supervision ("OTS") placed SFSB in receive ship and appointed the Resolution Trust Corporation ("RTC") as Receiver therefor pursuant to OTS Ore No. 92.451; and

WHEREAS, to: OTS created a new federal mutual savings association named Standard Federal Savings As ociation ("ScSA"), placed same in conservatorship, and appointed the Resolution Trust Corporation is Conservator therefor pursuant to OTS Order No. 92-451; and

WHEREAS, Pursuant to the terms of that certain Purchase and Assumption Agreement dated October 21, 1992, substantially all of the assets of SFSB, including the asset referenced herein, were transferred to SFSA, and

WHEREAS, on June 30, 1995, by Order No. ATL-95-7, the OTS replaced the RTC as Conservator with the RTC as Receiver for Standard red ral Savings Association.